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Sportschitzenkreis 3
RWK KK-Dreistellung 3x20

-Kreisoberliga 2016-

26.06.16

SV Schwenningen 1 — SSV Furtwangen 1 1541:1590
SSV Tennenbronn 3 — SSV Rétenbach 1 1512:1541
SV Tannheim 1 — SSV Tennenbronn 1 1573:1627
SSV Tennenbronn 2 — SV Aasen 1 1533:1662

Gesamt 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4. WK 5 WK 6. WK

SV Aasen 1 8160 1603 1621 1612 1662 1662
SSV Furtwangen 1 8053 1615 1596 1607 1645 1590
SSV Tennenbronn 1 8051 1610 1581 1621 1612 1627
SV Tannheim 1 7888 1577 1586 1577 1575 1573
SSV Tennenbronn 2 7752 1566 1553 1551 1549 1533
SSV Rétenbach 1 7709 1511 1548 1549 1560 1541
SV Schwenningen 1 7702 1535 1564 1540 1522 1541
SSV Tennenbronn 3 7621 1546 1515 1506 1542 1512
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Korvin Kirner
Marco MelRmer
Gideon Bibbo
Lothar Kittelmann
Daniel Seiler

Anna Staiger
Peter Koser
Holger Seemann
Kerstin Rohrbeck
Philip Merz

Dieter Neugart
Thorolf Zahn
Meinrad Hildebrand
Daniel Fader
Alexander Stepani
Dieter Krauf3
Oliver Wehrle
Markus Romer
Felix Hildebrand
Nico Fleig

Manuel Rapp
Rebecca Koser
Wolfgang Rémpp
Knut Dulge

Klaus Klingenfuf3
Verena Moosmann
Alexandra Koser
Alexander Flaig
Dieter Bohm
Karl-Heinz Fahrner
Anton Braun

Bjorn Langenbacher
Lisa Staiger

Leo Rémpp

Selvi Ozdag
Marco Kaiser
Moritz Blrker
Moritz Meyer

Sportschitzenkreis 3

RWK KK-Dreistellung 3x20

-Kreisoberliga 2016-

SV Aasen 1

SV Aasen 1

SSV Furtwangen 1
SSV Furtwangen 1
SSV Tennenbronn 1
SSV Tennenbronn 1
SSV Tennenbronn 1
SV Schwenningen 1
SV Aasen 1

SV Tannheim 1

SV Tannheim 1
SSV Tennenbronn 2
SV Tannheim 1
SSV Tennenbronn 1
SV Aasen 1

SV Schwenningen 1
SV Roétenbach 1

SV Aasen 1

SV Tannheim 1
SSV Tennenbronn 3
SSV Tennenbronn 2
SSV Tennenbronn 1
SSV Tennenbronn 2
SV Roétenbach 1

SV Roétenbach 1
SSV Tennenbronn 3
SSV Tennenbronn 3
SSV Tennenbronn 2
SV Schwenningen 1
SV Schwenningen 1
SV Roétenbach 1

SV Roétenbach 1
SSV Tennenbronn 3
SSV Tennenbronn 2
SSV Furtwangen 1
SSV Furtwangen 1
SV Schwenningen 1
SSV Furtwangen 1

2774
2750
2713
2703
2690
2678
2662
2627
2627
2626
2621
2618
2609
2605
2605
2602
2602
2594
2577
2571
2570
2558
2546
2514
2502
2484
2481
2474
2426
2398
2013
2012
2011
1970
1640
1498
1358
503

545
539
550
535
540
537
520
518
510
525
515
508
526
533
516
529
506
519
526
522
519
522
539
490
503
506
518
489
488
433
500
502
491
506
530
0
428
0

547
548
503
534
527
512
536
524
526
505
522
523
538
518
522
527
512
512
526
509
522
510
498
495
510
469
496
508
476
513
498
526
510

0
559
501
450
503

556
537
559
542
547
538
536
530
519
520
536
519
521
506
516
518
528
513
518
509
527
521
505
513
508
494
492
476
492
475

0
478
503
472

0
506

0

0

559
568
551
543
528
540
542
520
535
535
524
525
516
530
516
517
535
528
507
523
507
492
517
519
486
518
501
493
475
485
492
506

0
497
551

0

0

0
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Gesamt 1WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK

567
558
550
549
548
551
528
535
537
541
524
543
508
518
535
511
521
522
500
508
495
513
487
497
495
497
474
508
495
492
523

0
507
495

0
491
480

0
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